
Virginia
BeachChesapeake

Fr
ed

eri
ck

LoudounClarke

Shenandoah FairfaxWarren Fauquier Arlington

Prince
WilliamRappahannock

Rockingham Page
Culpeper

Madison
Stafford

Highland
GreeneAugusta KingGeorgeOrange

Sp
ots

ylv
ani

a

Westmoreland
Albemarle

CarolineBath
EssexLouisa

Richmond

Ac
co

ma
ck

Rockbridge

Northumberland
Nelson HanoverFlu

va
nn

a

King
& Queen

Alleghany King William
Goochland

Lancaster

Amherst
Middlesex

Botetourt Buckingham

Cu
mb

erl
an

d Henrico
PowhatanCraig New Kent Gloucester

Richmond
City

Bedford

No
rth

am
pto

n

Chesterfield

Mathews

Buchanan

Appomattox

CharlesCityAmelia

James
City

Giles

Lynchburg

CampbellRoanoke

York
Prince

EdwardMontgomery

Tazewell
Prince

GeorgeDickenson

Ro
an

ok
e

Salem

Bland
Nottoway

Dinwiddie
Surry

Newport
NewsCharlottePulaskiWise

Franklin
Isle of
Wight

Russell

Ha mpt on

Pittsylvania

SussexLunenburgFloydWythe
HalifaxSmyth

Brunswick
Southampton

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Virginia
Beach

Suffolk
Washington

Lee
CarrollScott

Greensville

Chesapeake
MecklenburgPatrick

Henry
Grayson Ga

lax

Bristol Danville

Sources:
Jurisdictional Boundaries - DCR
VDGIF - Lenée Pennington, GISP 01/31/2014

Betsy Stinson
Blackburg Office
2206 S. Main St., Suite C
Blacksburg, VA  24060
(540)961-8304
betsy.stinson@dgif.virginia.gov

David Kocka
Verona Office
P.O. Box 996
517 Lee Hwy. Verona, VA 24482
(540)248-9360
david.kocka@dgif.virginia.gov

Fred Frenzel
Edinbug USFS Office
95 Railroad Ave (Mailing)
102 Koontz St (Physical)
Edinburg, VA 22824
(540)984-4101
fred.frenzel@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Todd Engelmeyer
Rice Center Region 1 Office
3801 John Tyler Memorial Hwy.
Charles City, VA 23030
(804)829-6580
todd.engelmeyer@dgif.virginia.gov

Aaron Proctor
Rice Center Region 1 Office
3801 John Tyler Memorial Hwy.
Charles City, VA 23030
(804) 829-6580
aaron.proctor@dgif.virginia.gov

DMAP Biologist
Contact Information Mike Dye

Fredericksburg Office
1320 Belman Rd.
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
(540)295-7590 (Cell Phone)
mike.dye@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Kevin Rose
Fredericksburg Office
1320 Belman Rd.
Frederickburg, VA  22401
(540)899-4169
kevin.rose@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Al Bourgeois
Verona Office
P.O. Box 996
517 Lee Hwy.
Verona, VA 24482
(540)248-9360
al.bourgeois@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Bill Bassinger
Marion Office
1796 Highway Sixteen
Marion, VA 24354
(276)782-1625
bill.bassinger@dgif.virginia.gov

Dan Lovelace
Forest Office
1132 Thomas Jefferson Rd.
Forest, VA 24551
(434)525-7522
dan.lovelace@dgif.virginia.gov

Katie Martin
Farmville Office
107 Foxwood Drive
Farmville, VA 23901
(434)392-9645
katie.martin@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Blair Smyth
Forest Office
1132 Thomas Jefferson Rd.
Forest, VA 24551
(434)525-7522
blair.smyth@dgif.virginia.gov

PeterAcker
Chesapeake Field Office
3909 Airline Rd.
Chesapeake, VA 23321
(757)818-4527
peter.acker@dgif.virginia.gov
 

Seth Thompson
Wise USFS Office
9416 Coeburn Mountain Road
Wise, VA 24293
(276)376-4560
seth.thompson@dgif.virginia.gov
 


